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Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client ANGELUCCI, CESARE
ABN 98 609 906 273
TFN 479597 170

Critical Response 004

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

31/08/2022
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8 results found - from 31 August 2020 to 01 October 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to

oldest

Processed date

28 Sep 2020

28 Sep 2020

25 Sep 2020

25 Sep 2020

25 Sep 2020

25 Sep 2020

2 Sep 2020

1 Sep 2020

Effective date

30 Sep 2020

30 Sep 2020

25 Sep 2020

25 Sep 2020

25 Sep 2020

25 Sep 2020

4 Sep 2020

1 Sep 2020

Description Debit (DR)
EFT-2 DAYS refund for
JobKeeper for the period
from 01 Jul 20 to 31 Jul
20

$3,000.00

EFT-2 DAYS refund for
JobKeeper for the period
from 01 Jun 20 to 30 Jun
20

$3,000.00

Credit transferred to $3,000.00

another client

Job Keeper Application
Form

Job Keeper Application
Form

Job Keeper Application
Form

EFT-2 DAYS refund for
JobKeeper for the period
from 01 Aug 20 to 31
Aug 20

$4,500.00

Job Keeper Application
Form

Credit (CR)

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$4,500.00

Balance

$0.00

$3,000.00 CR

$6,000.00 CR

$9,000.00 CR

$6,000.00 CR

$3,000.00 CR

$0.00

$4,500.00 CR

m



