Australian Government Australian Taxation Office 
 Agent
 SAM GRECO & CO.

 Client
 ANGELUCCI, CESARE

 ABN
 98 609 906 273

 TFN
 479 597 170

## Critical Response 004

Date generated	31/08/2022
Overdue	\$0.00
Not yet due	\$0.00
Balance	\$0.00

## Transactions

8 results found - from 31 August 2020 to 01 October 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date	Effective date	Description	Debit (DR)	Credit (CR)	Balance
28 Sep 2020	30 Sep 2020	EFT-2 DAYS refund for JobKeeper for the period from 01 Jul 20 to 31 Jul 20	\$3,000.00		\$0.00
28 Sep 2020	30 Sep 2020	EFT-2 DAYS refund for JobKeeper for the period from 01 Jun 20 to 30 Jun 20	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00 CR
25 Sep 2020	25 Sep 2020	Credit transferred to another client	\$3,000.00		\$6,000.00 CR
25 Sep 2020	25 Sep 2020	Job Keeper Application Form		\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00 CR
25 Sep 2020	25 Sep 2020	Job Keeper Application Form		\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00 CR
25 Sep 2020	25 Sep 2020	Job Keeper Application Form		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00 CR
2 Sep 2020	4 Sep 2020	EFT-2 DAYS refund for JobKeeper for the period from 01 Aug 20 to 31 Aug 20	\$4,500.00		\$0.00
1 Sep 2020	1 Sep 2020	Job Keeper Application Form		\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00 CR